BUS Fa e Local - Hopper « Express - Commuter

DISCOUNT' STUDENT?
1-Ride Pass/casHATFAREBOX  $1.50 $0.75 |  -----
1-Ride Express Pass® $1.50 $0.75 | -
1-Day Pass $4.00 $2.00 | -
31-Day Pass $65.00 $30.00 $40.00
Commuter One-WayPass $7.00 |  ---—-- |  -----
FARE STRUCTURE NOTES

Children: Up to three children ages 4 and under ride free of charge
when accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Fare for each additional
child costs $1.50.

Hopper Deviations: Reservations are required two days in
advanced for all Hopper deviations. Hoppers will deviate up to two
times per trip. Please call (209) 943-1111 and follow the prompt for
Hopper deviation reservations.

1. Discount Fare: Valid only for seniors (ages 60 and over), persons
with disabilities, veterans, Medicare cardholders, and all other
eligible passengers with a valid Discount Fare Card (DFC).

2. Student Fare: Valid only for children ages 5-17 and college
students with valid ID.

Title VI

RTD is committed to ensuring that no persons are excluded
from participation in, or denied the benefits of services on the
basis of race, color, or national origin as protected by Title VI

of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. If you believe you
have been discriminated against under Title VI, you may file a
complaint via telephone, email, or written complaint to RTD.
Email: comments@sjRTD.com

Phone: (209) 943-1111

Mail: San Joaquin Regional Transit District (RTD)
Attn: Title VI Administrator

421 East Weber Avenue

Stockton, CA 95202

If information is needed in another language, contact
(209) 943-1111 / Si necesita informacién en otro idioma,
llame a (209) 943-1111 / WIRFFEHMIEFMEL, BIER
(209) 943-1111 / Kung kailangan ang impormasyon sa ibang
wika, makipag-ugnayansa (209) 943-1111 / Néu quy vi can
thong tin bang mot ngdn ngl khac, vui long goi s6,

(209) 943-1111 / 131 oy 1 egdgples ebodswd wUgs igys « Glouod
(209) 943-1111

v 20251210

Weekday transfer points
and stops shown on map.

WEEKDAY

iz [
;ﬁ’r;)e‘;ril:go 9 Kennedy Castf
lenter § MaCDuffLoch Glasgow Parklaneﬁ
£
g Eemand Glencannon Corte:
8 Fark Pars  EFFECTIVE:01.25.26
= £ er
T 5 o° Bordeaux
3 g S [ for
o \is 2 O K" = 2
%, Hammer F £ @ Normandy 2
2 Triangle = ~ mVillage
El Prado zr
PO. 5] o & Gil
Nard = Hammertown S allimer
; BT aw end | HEmel S £
(i Park %, &
% ol ~ Cordova N
% Sef
% S g 3
g) Margaret © fe) 3 2
ol Klausner LincO' C3 = (o)
g Troke - ® Lloretta = ®
] Library Siefert 2 S
gommunlty
Lincoln enter Ben Holt
Centerm Humphreys = oo
College ﬁ o
ohl
= Duncan a0
3 5 [IAdams e
[0 %y e X o}
e " % Andefson o 3 & ‘é)sg
e & 9 Parl Long® =T Calvary & &
& ouges = Z  Baptist s &
o Mayfair ) Vg
gwa® Center Holiday
pore N Park ie Ao % l\)llfefgiicﬂl
-
e N el 5 oo 8 gt ITCO8
Sherwood Sherwood  St. Mary's
oY Plaza . iy
N Mall
P.O. Transfer N\ayc“
o = Sherwood Station < (o]
% e Mall Ge 2
B % 3 cowes
T Lo AN %
%, S
San S % Weberstown a
n 2 ‘[j):ii‘(gum W Eark & o
3 ast o
% College N <F
@ 9
enetian % Weberstown C{; Jam@\
ga{?ens < M: 2 o~
ol X
Course g:ﬂﬁ?f ¢ %, v PO.= %&]
B (S:hopping - % Cd
d enter o i S
= L] I3 Weberstown @ e A Sierra. @
Park g -soﬂ‘g Christian © (e
g Neserene WG Loy .
i gand™ S gesot  pow® Victor
Venetian® n 2 ue | Learning [0}
Square Brooksidd % C’a( X Center, mg 3
RN Christian 3 3 . © g8% |
Q r. an £
©  Sr.High Independent = St. o %%%
Stagg E} Living 3@ Lukes Oak 3%
g &= b e TP
o)
oo <) o Cemter
sadv
\ 10° Cleveland Stockton
ey @ University \. Q  Rural
0a RO & of the (NS o2 = Cemetary
3 Pacific T2 % 9
© n nor C A2
<9 oo <o S
Caldwell 0% S
Spanos rl %
o Genter = Ma(\poi‘:& pecad®
e 0
[ 2 \;\eﬂd;o £y Mot o
& Sond™ g S o3 T Joaquin
serey 2 %e % 2 e 0o gamolic
A 2% 1
Madison Fec £ e 2 ape Medical
> 5 2 Center
2 3 Wiracle 3 Wainot + Stocks
3 % ile:
9 Y soan®
® o >
'Y Yosemite égrl:loto ﬂ/
N oo = ed® Lake . (S:::
M\dd\ef\e\d o Legion Hardind - o T o
E b d— 92 Sta
% witow s 3 g8 Sto|
s} @ "
3 Pioneer % % %%Aoﬁnuncianon s
wad® D Museum % & @
L andiaggin 3 5 Dameron Er
< (4 " Ga“‘\?f&‘o\\a ] lospi Baen
Luoe™® 5 ke Victory i
AcAcK 1
i Park
D! T B popler g;{'{
jort® ardy Ao Weber Pak o
8 poacid fora - Square
%% @ o=y ont "
pak e Ballpark Weber
~ Poin
LSS hamber of Children's |
Morelli Commercem Museum ﬁl!ﬁ S:L‘:r; Hurl
Boat Webel B a”Ser|
Ramp DMV Pohc.e
‘ Transfer Point O Stop

WEEKDAY

40

Effective:
January 25, 2026

Local

Pacific Corridor

To Hammer Transfer
Station (HTS)

Miracle Mile
Malls
Lincoln Center

To Downtown Transit
Center (DTC)

Lincoln Center
Malls
Miracle Mile

SAN JOAQUIN

9

s

(209) 943-1111 | sjRTD.com

A

O @M@ X

Information herein is subject to change without notice.




WEEKDAY

EFFECTIVE: 01.25.26

Local 540 1o Hammer Transfer Station (HTS)

Northbound

Planning

a trip?

Use the following services:

Madison —
Madison —
Acacia
Madison —
Vine

Pacific -
Pine

Pacific -
Monterey
Pacific -
March
Pacific —
Weberown
Pacific —
Yokuts Arrive
Pacific —
Robinhood
Pacific —
Swain
Pacific —
Benjamin Holt
Pacific -
Lincoln
Hammer
Transfer
Station (HTS)

Commerce
Flora

DTCDepart
Fremont —

Trip Planner sccsvcoose

6:40A G:44A G:ASA G:AGA G:ATA G:A9A G:50A  6:52A 6:54A 6:58A G:59A 7:00A 7:02A T:04A 7:07A 711A T:13A 7:20A
710A 7:14A 7:15A T:16A T:A7A T:9A 7:20A  7:22A 7:24A 7:28A 7:29A 7:30A 7:32A 7:34A T37A TA1A T:43A 7:50A saring oo
TA0A T:44A T:ASA T:AGA T:ATA T:A9A T:SOA  7:52A 7:54A 7:58A 7:59A 8:00A 8:02A 8:04A 807A 8114 813A  8:20A

8100 814A 815A 816A &17A 8:19A 8204 8224 824A 828A 829A 8:30A 8324 834A 837A 841A 843A  8:50A

840A 8:44A 8:45A 8:46A 8:ATA 8:49A 8:50A  B:52A 8&:54A 8:58A 8:59A %:00A 9:02A 9:04A O9:07A 9:11A 9:13A  9:20A

9:10A 9:14A 9:15A 9:16A 9:17A O:19A 9:20A 9:22A 9:24A 9:28A 9:29A 9:30A 9:32A 9:34A 937A 9:41A  9:43A  9:50A

9:40A O:44A 9:45A O:46A 9:47A 9:49A O:50A  9:52A 9:54A 9:58A 9:59A 10:00A 10:02A 10:04A 10:07A 10:11A 10:13A 10:20A Trio Pl

10:10A 10:14A 10:15A 10:16A 10:17A 10:19A 10:20A 10:22A 10:24A 10:28A 10:29A 10:30A 10:32A 10:34A 10:37A 10:41A 10:43A 10:50A rip Flanner
10:40A 10:44A 10:45A 10:46A 10:47A 10:49A 10:50A 10:52A 10:54A 10:58A 10:59A 11:00A 11:02A 11:04A 11:07A 11:11A 11:13A 11:20A Already on the RTD website?
11:10A 11:14A 11:15A 11:16A 11:17A 11:19A 1120  11:22A 11:24A 11:28A 11:29A 11:30A 11:32A 11:34A 11374 11:41A 11:43A 11:50A Access the Trip Planner on the

homepage or on the sidebar for
quick and easy trip planning.
Most popular destinations

are already preloaded as a
convenience—just enter your
departure time and hit submit.

11:40A 11:44A 11:45A 11:46A 11:47A 11:49A 11:50A 11:52A 11:54A 11:58A 11:59A 12:00P 12:02P 12:04P 12:07P 12:11P 12:13P 12:20P
12:10P 12:14P12:15P 12:16P12:17P 12:19P 12:20P 12:22P12:24P 12:28P 12:29P12:30P 12:32P 12:34P 12:37P 12:41P 12:43P 12:50P
30 ) 40P  44P  44P  :46P 46P 49 S0P 2P :54P 58P 9P 00P  02P 04 :07P 1P 3P 220
YW/ 0P 4P :15P :16P :16P :19P  :20P 20P 24P 28P  29P  30P 32 34P 37P 41P 43P S0P
o T:40P 7:44P 7:45P 7:46P 7:47P 7:49P 7:50P 7:52P 7:54P 7:58P 7:59P 8:00P 8:02P 8:04P 8:07P 8:11P 8:13P 8:20P

WEEKDAY

RTD Bus Passes
Local 540 o Downtown Transfer Station (DTQ) On Your Phone

Southbound EFFECTIVE: 01.25.26

= v
E =2 ﬁ £ 1 1 1 1

A v
= v

85T ! o g 1§ 18 1= 1 1 ' 1 1, 5 s€ 5 £§ £

— o = [*] “J s “J v v “ [ w =T “ v s =} -

E%s &5 E8 &£ €5 E5 £8 Ef £8 &2 £2 €3 €2 &, 285 2o 2E =

SEE SE 3§ S5 S5 S5 S = 35 32 SS 83 3= BE BE® 35 gE ¢

TER &5 o aa al = a2 &= £x &2 a= &8 &= =5 == =z £8 =& Download the

Vamos Mobility
App with EZHub |

725A 7:28A 730A 7:33A 7:34A 7:35A 7:38A 7AOA T:ATA  7:45A TATA TA9A 750A 7:52A 7:53A 7:54A  7:56A 8:00A from the Apple
7550 7:58A 8:00A 8:03A 8:04A B:05A 8:08A 8:10A &I1A 8:I5A 817A 8:19A 8:20A 8:22A 823A 8:24A 8:26A 8:30A App Store o

825A 8:28A 830A 833A 834A 835A 8:38A 8:40A 8:41A 8:4SA 8:47A 8:49A 850A 8:52A 8:53A 8:54A  8:56A 9:00A Google Play

855A 8:58A 9:00A 9:03A 9:04A 9:05A 9:08A 9:10A 9:11A  9:15A O:17A 9:19A 9204 9224 9:23A 9:24A 9:26A 9:30A

925 9:28A 9:30A 9:33A 9:34A 9:35A 9:38A 9:40A 9:41A  9:45A 9:47A 9:49A 9:50A 9:52A 9:53A 9:54A  9:56A 10:00A

10:20A 10:22A
10:50A 10:52A

10:23A 10:24A
10:53A 10:54A

10:26A 10:30A
10:56A 11:00A

9:55A 9:58A 10:00A 10:03A 10:04A 10:05A 10:08A 10:10A 10:11A
10:25A 10:28A 10:30A 10:33A 10:34A 10:35A 10:38A 10:40A 10:41A
10:55A 10:58A 11:00A 11:03A 11:04A 11:05A 11:08A 11:10A 11:11A 11:15A 11:17A 11:19A  11:20A 11:22A 11:23A 11:24A  11:26A 11:30A
11:25A 11:28A 11:30A 11:33A 11:34A 11:35A 11:38A 11:40A 11:41A 11:45A 11:47A 11:49A 11:50A 11:52A 11:53A 11:54A 11:56A 12:00P
11:55A 11:58A 12:00P 12:03P 12:04P 12:05P 12:08P 12:10P 12:11P 12:15P 12:17P12:19P 12:20P12:22P 12:23P 12:24P 12:26P 12:30P
12:25P 12:28P 12:30P 12:33P 12:34P 12:35P 12:38P 12:40P 12:41P 12:45P 12:47P12:49P 12:50P12:52P 12:53P 12:54P 12:56P 1:00P @ Findyourstop code on

10:15A 10:17A 10:19A
10:45A 10:47A 10:49A

/’“\text
BUS

TXT 4 UR NXT BUS

the top-right corner of

1:23P 1:24P 1:26P 1:30P

EVERY

30

MIN

12:55P 12:58P 1:00P 1:03P 1:04P

1:05P 1:08P 1:10P 1:11P

1:15P_1:17P 1:19P

1:20P 1:22P

:25P
:55P

:28P
:58P

:30P :33P :34P
:00P :03P :04P

35P  :38P 40P 41P
:05P_ :08P :10P 1P

:45P 47P  :49P
5P 7P :19P

:50P  :52P
20P  :22P

:53P :54P
23P :24P

:56P  :00P
:26P  :30P

ot 7:25P 7:28P 7:30P 7:33P 7:34P
7:55P 7:58P 8:00P 8:03P 8:04P
8:25P 8:28P 8:30P 8:33P 8:34P

Highlighted stops show estimated departure times only. This stop is not a time point. Passengers should plan to arrive at a stop 5 minutes ahead of the estimated departure time.

7:35P 7:38P 7:40P 7:41P
8:05P 8:08P 8:10P 8:11P
8:35P 8:38P 8:40P 8:41P

7:45P 7:47P 7:49P
8:15P 8:17P 8:19P
8:45P 8:47P 8:49P

7:50P 7:52P
8:20P 8:22P
8:50P 8:52P

7:53P 7:54P
8:23P 8:24P
8:53P 8:54P

7:56P 8:00P*
8:26P 8:30P*
8:56P 9:00P*

the bus stop sign.

Text the stop code
to (209) 222-3595.

Get next scheduled
departure times
(within next 2 hours).

® 0

*Bus goes out of service




